National Championships Lithuania ME - Road Race | 2015
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28/06/2015 | 159 km | 7 starting

elelele

SAVICKAS Zydrunas
M13 SISKEVICIUS Evaldas
SKT KRUOPIS Aidis
CSH JUODVALKIS Egidijus

LTU19910428
LTU19881230
LTU19861026
LTU19880408

0.
0.
0.

ALM BAGDONAS Gediminas
TCG NAVARDAUSKAS Ramiinas
SKT SISKEVICIUS Paulius

LTU19851226
LTU19880130
LTU19930907



